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Nr
132
247
672
336
216
114
212
673
239
444
308
282
595
458
706
506
647
502
520
703
514
569
601
381
416
671
538
447

ansgrohe

Estonian Cup - Eesti Rattamaratonide Sari
Kuusalu Rattamaraton - 30.04.2016
Hansgrohe kilomeetri tulemused - NAISED

Nimi

Steinburg Greete
Ounmaa liris
Sirvel Merili
Kalm Kelly
Mbttus Mari-Liis
Uibokand Janelle
Leppik Elle
Oispuu Mairis
Malgi Ailen
Vatter Liisa
Jaanimets Age
Palusoo Marianne
Moks Marin
Karing Krista
Martin Liina
Mustonen Sille
Réppo Johhanna
Kibar Katri

Tuul Annika

Jogi Janne
Valgemae Hedvi
Tummeltau Maive
Pavlisina Marina
Russow Urve
Téhe Tagne
Veske Triin

Pilv Vilve

Seero Annika

Vanuseklass
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Klubi/vdistkond/firma
Spordipartner Racing Girls
Sparta ProShop naiskond
Spordipartner Racing Girls
Sparta ProShop naiskond
HAANJA RATTAKLUBI
Sportland Bottecchia Team
Tervisesport/Vabajooks 2016 naiskond
Spordipartner Racing Girls
RedBike-Actual Pussid

Sparta ProShop naiskond
VELO CLUBBERS

Sparta ProShop naiskond
RedBike-Actual Pussid

Sparta ProShop naiskond
Aerobike Cycling Agency
RedBike Actual Pussid
Vooremaa Centrum/Rattabaas |
Costa Bicicleta Chicas
RedBike-Actual Pussid

Hawaii Express Team Il
RedBike-Actual Pussid
RedBike-Actual Pussid
Biketime
Tervisesport/Vabajooks 2016 naiskond
Paasteamet |

SK KALJU RATTATIIM
Onninen Il

Costa Bicicleta Chicas

Aeg
00:03:26
00:03:28
00:03:37
00:03:37
00:03:40
00:03:40
00:03:44
00:03:54
00:03:58
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:09
00:04:20
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:37
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:56
00:04:58
00:05:01
00:05:14
00:05:22
00:05:46
00:05:59
00:06:10



